Ordering Code:
  MDP   -    M     -    X    -    X    -   02
Series No:
Shell Plating:
1:NICKKL PLATK
2:TIN-LKAD PLATED
3:GOLD PLATKD
series num ber:
02
Contact Plating:
1: Selective 1u"
2: Selective 3u"
3: Selective 5u"
4: Selective 15u"
5: Selective 30u"
6: All Golld
Male/female:
M:Male
1
2 3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
Mini display port plug
(Straight straddle type)
MDP-MXX02
MDP-MXX02
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
Mo Guo Xuan
BobYang
DATE
29/10/2018
DATE
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb
RoHS
HSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD